
Maryland Stadium Authority

Request for Qualifications

Architectural/Engineering Services 

Renovation Projects at Oriole Park at Camden Yards

Pre-qualified Firms

Company Contact Name Contact Email

CannonDesign
Michael Glaros            
Colleen McKenna

mglaros@cannondesign.com
cmckenna@cannondesign.com

Crawford Architects, LLC
David M. Murphy                                    
Stacey Jones

dmurphy@crawford-usa.com
staceyj@crawford-usa.com

D'Agostino Izzo Quirk Architects, Inc.
David Sliwinski                 
Thomas I. Martinez

dsliwinski@daiq.com
tmartinez@daiq.com

DLA+ Architecture & Interior Design Christopher Haupt CRHaupt@DLAplus.com

DLR Group of DC
Edward Hurtig        
Richard Salopek

ehurtig@dlrgroup.com
rsalopek@dlrgroup.com

Ewing Cole
David Gaudreau
Craig J. Schmitt

dgaudreau@ewingcole.com
cschmitt@ewingcole.com

Gensler Architecture, Design & Planning, P.C. Ryan Sickman, P.E. ryan_sickman@gensler.com

MSA Sport
Keith Hall                               
Michael N. Schuster

khall@msaarch.com
mschuster@msaarch.com    

Pendulum Studio LLC Jonathan O'Neil Cole jonathan@pendulumstudio.com

Populous, Inc.
David White  
Stewart Ervie

david.white@populous.com
stewart.ervie@populous.com


